307307
Fiv
e
FILTER, REGULATOR & LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLIES – E SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. working pressure 10 bar
Working temperature 5°C to 60°C
Filter precision 25 micron
Bowl material Polycarbonate – metal bowl guard fitted on
sizes 3000 & above
Inlet pressure 15 bar
Adjustable pressure range 0.5 to 8.5 bar
Drain type Manual drain / auto drain
Type Relieving
EW SERIES FILTER / REGULATOR
WITH METAL BOWL GUARD
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EW3000-02-5 3000 1/4” 1998 l/min £0.01
EM-EW3000-03-5 3000 3/8” 2177 l/min £0.01
EM-EW4000-03-5 4000 3/8” 5108 l/min £0.01
EM-EW4000-04-5 4000 1/2” 5211 l/min £0.01
EM-EW5000-06-5 5000 3/4” 6200 l/min £0.01
EM-EW5000-10-5 5000 1” 6400 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EW3000-02D-5 3000 1/4” 1998 l/min £0.01
EM-EW3000-03D-5 3000 3/8” 2177 l/min £0.01
EM-EW4000-03D-5 4000 3/8” 5108 l/min £0.01
EM-EW4000-04D-5 4000 1/2” 5211 l/min £0.01
EM-EW5000-06D-5 5000 3/4” 6200 l/min £0.01
EM-EW5000-10D-5 5000 1” 6400 l/min £0.01
EC SERIES FILTER, REGULATOR,
LUBRICATOR
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EC2000-01-5 2000 1/8” 1000 l/min £0.01
EM-EC2000-02-5 2000 1/4” 1100 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EC2000-01D-5 2000 1/8” 1000 l/min £0.01
EM-EC2000-02D-5 2000 1/4” 1100 l/min £0.01
EC series products come complete with gauge & bracket
Flow rates are based on an 8 bar supply pressure &
6.3 bar set pressure
PANEL CUT OUT HOLE
BODY SIZE Ø MAX. PLATE THICKNESS
2000 33.5 mm 3.5 mm
3000 42.5 mm 3.5 mm
4000 52.5 mm 5.0 mm
5000 52.5 mm 5.0 mm
EC SERIES FILTER / REGULATOR,
LUBRICATOR
WITH METAL BOWL GUARD
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EC3010-02-5 3000 1/4” 1874 l/min £0.01
EM-EC3010-03-5 3000 3/8” 1956 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4010-03-5 4000 3/8” 4923 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4010-04-5 4000 1/2” 5120 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5010-06-5 5000 3/4” 6000 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5010-10-5 5000 1” 6200 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EC3010-02D-5 3000 1/4” 1874 l/min £0.01
EM-EC3010-03D-5 3000 3/8” 1956 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4010-03D-5 4000 3/8” 4923 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4010-04D-5 4000 1/2” 5120 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5010-06D-5 5000 3/4” 6000 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5010-10D-5 5000 1” 6200 l/min £0.01
EC SERIES FILTER, REGULATOR,
LUBRICATOR
WITH METAL BOWL GUARD
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EC3000-02-5 3000 1/4” 1950 l/min £0.01
EM-EC3000-03-5 3000 3/8” 2105 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4000-03-5 4000 3/8” 4950 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4000-04-5 4000 1/2” 5200 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5000-06-5 5000 3/4” 6200 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5000-10-5 5000 1” 6500 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EC3000-02D-5 3000 1/4” 1950 l/min £0.01
EM-EC3000-03D-5 3000 3/8” 2105 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4000-03D-5 4000 3/8” 4950 l/min £0.01
EM-EC4000-04D-5 4000 1/2” 5200 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5000-06D-5 5000 3/4” 6200 l/min £0.01
EM-EC5000-10D-5 5000 1” 6500 l/min £0.01
3650
3650
3650
3650
EC FILTER / REGULATOR / LUBRICATORS